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Events
Judo (MxW)

Badminton (M)

Aquatics (MxW)-Swimming
Badminton (W)

Basketball (M)

Yoga (MxW)

Cross Country Races (MxW)
Tennis (MxW)

Netball (MxW)

Volleyball (M)

Chess (MxW)

Basketball (W)
Volleyball(W)

Cycling Road (MxW)

Table-Tennis (MXW)

Wt. Lifting (M),Power Lifting, Best Physique (MxW)
Wt. Lifting (M),Power Lifting, Best Physique (MxW)

Power Lifting (MxW)
Kho-Kho (W)
Handball (M)
Handball (W)
Kho-Kho (M)
Hockey (M)

Archery (M)

Hockey (W)

Archery (W)
Wrestling Free Style (MxW)
Football (M)

Football (W)

Ball Badminton (M)

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNIVERSITY ANNUAL SPORTS CALANDER 2017-18

Organizing Univesity
Tilak Maharastra(MS)
North Maharashtra UNiv,
Panjab , Chandigarh
North Maharastra , Jalgaon
M L Sukhadia Univ, Udaipur
KIIT University
VTU, Belgaon
Savitribai Phule Pune Univ
Mangalore Univ
Rani Durgawati Univ
Jagran lakecity Univ , Bhopal
ITM , Gwalior
The IIS Univ, Jaipur
Punjabi , Patiala
Maharaja Ganga
Solapur Univ
Jagran Lake City univ, Bhopal
Chandigarh Univ ,Mohali
Chandigarh Univ ,Mohali
VACANT
Gujarat, Vidyapeeth
Rani Durgawati UNiv
VACANT
SRTM, Nanded
VACANT
KIIT University

KIIT University

MDU , Rohtak

Jagran Lake City univ, Bhopal
LNIPE , Gwalior

Yogi Vemena(AP)

InterUni Date

05/11,/2017
27/12/2017
26/10/2017
27/12/2017
18/01,/2018
04/02/2018
30/10/2017
05/12/2017
10/10/2017
08/11/2017
10/10/2017
24/10/2017
27/09/2017
18/10/2017
01/11/2017
13/01/2018
16/01,/2018
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
06/02,/2018
26/11/2017
30/11/2017
17/11/2017
03/02/2018
01/02/2018
10/02,/2018
15/12/2017
10/02,/2018
16/12/2017
13/01/2018
07/01/2018
25/12/2017

Host College

DPE Section - G M Shukla

Deptt. Of Physical Education-G ] Thakkar
DPE Section - G M Shukla

Deptt. Of Physical Education-GJ Thakkar
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary
Deptt. Of Physical Education-GJ Thakkar
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay
Deptt. Of Physical Education-GJ Thakkar
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay

Deptt. Of Physical Education-GJ Thakkar

DPE Section - G M Shukla

DPE Section - G M Shukla

DPE Section - G M Shukla

Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary
DPE Section - G M Shukla

Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary
Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary

Inter College Date

24/07/2017
26/07/2017
26/07/2017
28/07/2017
28/07/2017
01/08/2017
05/08/2017
09/08/2017
09/08/2017
09/08/2017
11/08/2017
11/08/2017
22/08/2017
28/08/2017

29/08/2017

31/08/2017
31/08/2017
31/08/2017
05/09/2017
05/09/2017
07/09/2017
07/09/2017
12/09/2017
12/09/2017
14/09/2017
14/09/2017
16/09/2017
19/09/2017
22/09/2017
30/11/2017



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
UNIVERSITY ANNUAL SPORTS CALANDER 2017-18

Ball Badminton (W) Dravidia Univ 28/12/2017 Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary 04/12/2017
33 Kabaddi (M) Babasaheb, Aurangabad 01/01/2018 Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary 05/12/2017
34 Kabaddi (W) Univ of Mumbai 05/01/2018 Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary 08/12/2017
35 Softball (W) Kurukshetra 05/02/2018 Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay 12/12/2017
36 Softball (M) LPU, Jalandhar 01/02/2018 Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay 14/12/2017
37 Athletics (M x W) ANU , Guntur 12/01/2018 27/12/2017
38 Boxing(M) Panjab , Chandigarh 01/02/2018 DPE Section - G M Shukla 09/08/2018

Panjab , Chandigarh 20/02/2018

39 Cricket (W) VACANT 26/11/2017 Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary
40 Cricket (M) VACANT 12/01/2018 Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay

DR. VINOD CHAUDHARY
I/C DIRECTOR

PHYSICAL EDUCATION & YOUTH WELFARE
* Subject to be approved in Board of Sports Meeting going to be held at 21/07/2017, any type of change will be communicated further.









