

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN UNIVERSITY ANNUAL SPORTS CALANDER 2017-18



No	Events	Organizing Univesity	InterUni Date	Host College	Inter College Date
1	Judo (MxW)	Tilak Maharastra(MS)	05/11/2017	DPE Section - G M Shukla	24/07/2017
2	Badminton (M)	North Maharashtra UNiv,	27/12/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-G J Thakkar	26/07/2017
3	Aquatics (MxW)-Swimming	Panjab, Chandigarh	26/10/2017	DPE Section - G M Shukla	26/07/2017
4	Badminton (W)	North Maharastra, Jalgaon	27/12/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-GJ Thakkar	28/07/2017
5	Basketball (M)	M L Sukhadia Univ, Udaipur	18/01/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary	28/07/2017
6	Yoga (MxW)	KIIT University	04/02/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary	01/08/2017
7	Cross Country Races (MxW)	V T U , Belgaon	30/10/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary	05/08/2017
8	Tennis (MxW)	Savitribai Phule Pune Univ	05/12/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-GJ Thakkar	09/08/2017
9	Netball (MxW)	Mangalore Univ	10/10/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary	09/08/2017
10	Volleyball (M)	Rani Durgawati Univ	08/11/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay	09/08/2017
11	Chess (MxW)	Jagran lakecity Univ , Bhopal	10/10/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-GJ Thakkar	11/08/2017
12	Basketball (W)	ITM, Gwalior	24/10/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary	11/08/2017
13	Volleyball(W)	The IIS Univ, Jaipur	27/09/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay	22/08/2017
14	Cycling Road (MxW)	Punjabi , Patiala	18/10/2017		28/08/2017
		Maharaja Ganga	01/11/2017		
15	Table-Tennis (MXW)	Solapur Univ	13/01/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-GJ Thakkar	29/08/2017
		Jagran Lake City univ, Bhopal	16/01/2018		
16	Wt. Lifting (M),Power Lifting, Best Physique (MxW)	Chandigarh Univ ,Mohali	04/11/2017	DPE Section - G M Shukla	31/08/2017
17	Wt. Lifting (M),Power Lifting, Best Physique (MxW)	Chandigarh Univ ,Mohali	04/11/2017	DPE Section - G M Shukla	31/08/2017
19	Power Lifting (MxW)	VACANT	06/02/2018	DPE Section - G M Shukla	31/08/2017
20	Kho-Kho (W)	Gujarat, Vidyapeeth	26/11/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary	05/09/2017
21	Handball (M)	Rani Durgawati UNiv	30/11/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay	05/09/2017
22	Handball (W)	VACANT	17/11/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay	07/09/2017
23	Kho-Kho (M)	SRTM, Nanded	03/02/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary	07/09/2017
24	Hockey (M)	VACANT	01/02/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay	12/09/2017
25	Archery (M)	KIIT University	10/02/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay	12/09/2017
26	Hockey (W)		15/12/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay	14/09/2017
27	Archery (W)	KIIT University	10/02/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary	14/09/2017
28	Wrestling Free Style (MxW)	MDU, Rohtak	16/12/2017	DPE Section - G M Shukla	16/09/2017
29	Football (M)	Jagran Lake City univ, Bhopal	13/01/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary	19/09/2017
30	Football (W)	LNIPE, Gwalior	07/01/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary	22/09/2017
31	Ball Badminton (M)	Yogi Vemena(AP)	25/12/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary	30/11/2017



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN UNIVERSITY ANNUAL SPORTS CALANDER 2017-18



32	Ball Badminton (W)	Dravidia Univ	28/12/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V R Chaudhary	04/12/2017
33	Kabaddi (M)	Babasaheb, Aurangabad	01/01/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary	05/12/2017
34	Kabaddi (W)	Univ of Mumbai	05/01/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary	08/12/2017
35	Softball (W)	Kurukshetra	05/02/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay	12/12/2017
36	Softball (M)	LPU, Jalandhar	01/02/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay	14/12/2017
37	Athletics (M x W)	ANU, Guntur	12/01/2018		27/12/2017
38	Boxing(M)	Panjab , Chandigarh	01/02/2018	DPE Section - G M Shukla	09/08/2018
		Panjab , Chandigarh	20/02/2018		
39	Cricket (W)	VACANT	26/11/2017	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V G Chaudhary	
40	Cricket (M)	VACANT	12/01/2018	Deptt. Of Physical Education-V H Upadhyay	

DR. VINOD CHAUDHARY I/C DIRECTOR PHYSICAL EDUCATION & YOUTH WELFARE

^{*} Subject to be approved in Board of Sports Meeting going to be held at 21/07/2017, any type of change will be communicated further.